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intro

ENG There is a new addition to the Tab>ù family, a brand new range of professional products 
that lets you have fun while taking care of your hair. Please welcome TAB>U TREAT! This 
dedicated treatment program is designed to meet all your needs, so you can have a trendy, 
fashion-forward look at all times. With its SLS/SLES free formulae for healthy revitalized hair, 
its creamy textures and irresistible fragrances, TAB>Ù TREAT delivers a unique and powerful 
sensory experience with a range of products you will love. …Treat yourself!

ES  

FRA À partir d’aujourd’hui, la famille Tab>ù s’agrandit en faisant place à une nouvelle gamme 
de produits professionnels pour prendre soin de vos cheveux avec une veine ironique. 
TAB>U TREAT est née  ! À chaque exigence correspond un traitement spécifique pour 
préparer au mieux vos cheveux à un look toujours actuel et dans la tendance du moment.
Des formules sans SLS/SLES pour des cheveux sains et vitaux, des textures crémeuses et 
des parfums séduisants, pour vous offrir une expérience sensorielle unique et irrésistibles 
dans une combinaison qui vous séduira. …Treat yourself ! 

PT A família Tab>ù hoje aumenta, dando espaço à uma nova gama de produtos profissionais 
para cuidar dos seus cabelos, divertindo-se. Nasceu a TAB>U TREAT! Para cada exigência, 

um tratamento dedicado para preparar da melhor maneira possível os seus cabelos para 
criar looks sempre atuais e de tendência. Fórmulas sem SLS/SLES para cabelos sadios e 
vitais, com texturas cremosas e perfumes cativantes, para lhes oferecer uma experiência 
sensorial única e irresistível que irá conquistá-los.  …Cuide-se!

DE Die Familie Tab>ù ist ab heute größer und räumt einer neuen professionellen 
Produktauswahl für eine vergnügliche Haarpflege Platz ein. TAB>U TREAT ist da! Eine Kur, 
um Ihr Haar bestmöglich zu pflegen. Für einen stets aktuellen und trendigen Look. SLS-/
SLES-freie Formeln für gesundes und vitales Haar, cremige Texturen und verführerische 
Düfte für eine einzigartige und fesselnde Sinneserfahrung in einem gewinnenden Mix. … 
Treat yourself! 

NL Het assortiment Tab>ù wordt vanaf nu uitgebreid en geeft ruimte aan een nieuwe reeks 
professionele producten, zodat je je haar met plezier kunt verzorgen. Nu is er TAB>U TREAT! 
Een speciale behandeling die aan elke behoefte tegemoet komt om je haar zo goed mogelijk 
voor te bereiden op een altijd actuele en trendy look. Formule zonder SLS/SLES voor gezond 
en vitaal haar met een romige textuur en lekkere geuren om je een unieke en meeslepende 
zintuiglijke ervaring te bieden in een mix die je voor zich zal winnen. …Treat yourself!

POL Rodzina Tab>ù od dzisiaj jest większa dzięki nowej gamie profesjonalnych 
produktów. Pielęgnacja włosów jeszcze nigdy nie była tak przyjemna! Poznajcie TAB>U 
TREAT! Odpowiedź na każde wymagania, produkty do specjalnej pielęgnacji, aby jak 
najlepiej przygotować Twoje włosy i nadać im nowoczesnego wyglądu, zgodnego z 
tendencjami. W skład formuł nie wchodzi SLS/SLES, dlatego włosy pozostają zdrowe i 
pełne życia, mają kremową teksturę i przyjemny zapach. Wszystko po to, aby zabieg był 
dla Ciebie wyjątkowym, porywającym doświadczeniem i aby przyjemnie pobudzał Twoje 
zmysły. …Treat yourself!

La famiglia TAB>U da oggi si amplia facendo spazio a una nuova gamma di prodotti professionali per prenderti cura dei tuoi capelli, divertendoti. 
È nata TAB>U TREAT!

Un trattamento dedicato per ogni esigenza per preparare look sempre attuali e di tendenza.

Formulazioni prive di SLS/SLES per capelli sani e vitali, texture cremose e profumazioni accattivanti per un’esperienza sensoriale unica e 
travolgente. Un mix che ti conquisterà. 
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shampoo hydrating
200 - 1000 ml

conditioner hydrating
200 - 1000 ml
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shampoo body amplifier
200 - 1000 ml

shampoo body amplifier
200 - 1000 ml
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KERATIN
maracuja

KERATIN
GOJI BERRY

KERATIN
ARGAN

KERATIN
BAMBOO





frequent use
Frequent Use Shampoo 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Maracuja
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; idratante – elasticizzante – anti-age

Shampoo rigenerante. Arricchito con Cheratina e Maracuja, nutre e idrata tutti i tipi di capelli rendendoli morbidi, luminosi e vitali. 
La formulazione delicata lo rende particolarmente adatto all’uso quotidiano. Senza SLS/SLES.

Modo d’uso: applicare su capelli bagnati, massaggiare delicatamente, quindi risciacquare.

ENG FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Daily cleansing shampoo - Active principles: Keratin - Passion fruit 
- Properties: deep down restructuring - hydration – enhanced elasticity – anti-age effect Regenerating 
shampoo. Enriched with keratin and passion fruit, it nourishes and hydrates all hair types, leaving it soft, 
shiny and healthy. The gentle formula makes it particularly suitable for daily use. No SLS/SLES.
Directions: apply the product to wet hair, massage gently then rinse out. 

ES FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Princi Activos: Queratina - Maracuyá - Propriedades: restructuración 
profunda - hidratante – dona elasticidad – anti-edad. - Champú regenerante. Enriquecido con Queratina 
y Maracuyá, nutre e hidrata todo tipo de cabello, donándole suavidad, luminosidad y vitalidad. La 
delicada formulación lo hace particularmente adapto al uso cotidiano. Sin SLS/SLES. Modo de empleo: 
aplicar sobre el cabello mojado, masajear delicadamente, luego enjuagar.

FRA FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Shampoing pour usage quotidien - Actifs: Kératine - Maracuja - 
Propriétés: restructurant profond - hydratant – élastifiant – anti-âge. - Shampoing régénérant. Enrichi à 
la Kératine et au Maracuja, il nourrit et hydrate tous les types de cheveux, en les rendant doux, lumineux 
et vitaux. Sa formule délicate le rend particulièrement adapté à l’usage quotidien. Sans SLS/SLES. Mode 
d’emploi : appliquer sur les cheveux mouillés, masser délicatement puis rincer. 

PT FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Shampoo detersão quotidiana - Activos: Queratina - Maracujá - 
Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - hidratante – elastificante – anti-idade - Shampoo regenerante. 
Enriquecido com Queratina e Maracujá, nutre e hidrata todos os tipos de cabelos, deixando-os macios, 
luminosos e cheios de vida. A sua fórmula delicada torna-o particularmente adapto ao uso quotidiano. 
Sem SLS/SLES. Como usar: distribua sobre os cabelos molhados, massageie delicadamente, em 
seguida enxague .

DE FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Shampoo für tägliches Haarwaschen - Wirkstoffe: Keratin - Maracuja 
- Eigenschaften: - intensiv aufbauend - verleiht Feuchtigkeit und Spannkraft - alterungshemmend 
- Regenerierendes Shampoo. Mit Keratin und Maracuja. Nährt und versorgt alle Haartypen mit 
Feuchtigkeit. Für weiches, leuchtendes und vitales Haar. Seine milde Zusammensetzung macht ihn 
insbesondere für die alltägliche Verwendung geeignet. Ohne SLS/SLES. - Gebrauch: Auf das nasse 
Haar auftragen, sanft einmassieren, sodann ausspülen. 

NL FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Shampoo voor dagelijks gebruik - Werkzame stoffen: Keratine - 
Maracuja - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - hydraterend – elastisch makend – anti-age 
- Herstellende shampoo. Verrijkt met keratine en maracuja. Voedt en hydrateert alle haartypen en 
maakt ze zacht, glanzend en vitaal. Door de fijne formule is hij bijzonder geschikt voor dagelijks gebruik. 
Zonder SLS/SLES. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product op nat haar aan. Voorzichtig inmasseren 
en vervolgens uitspoelen.

POL FREQUENT USE SHAMPOO - Szampon do codziennego użytku - Czynniki aktywne: Keratyna 
- Marakuja - Właściwości: głębokie działanie odbudowujące - nawilżanie–większa elastyczność–
przeciwdziałanie efektom starzenia - Szampon regenerujący. Wzbogacony keratyną i marakują 
odżywia i nawilża wszystkie rodzaje włosów, nadając im miękkości, objętości i witalności. Delikatna 
formuła sprawia, że jest szczególnie zalecany do codziennego stosowania. Bez SLS/SLES.
Sposób użycia: nałożyć na mokre włosy, delikatnie wymasować, następnie spłukać.



Hydrating Shampoo 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Argan
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; idratante – nutritiva

Shampoo nutritivo. Arricchito con Cheratina e Argan, deterge e idrata la fibra, rendendo i capelli 
secchi pettinabili, soffici e luminosi. Senza SLS/SLES.

Modo d’uso: applicare su capelli bagnati, massaggiare delicatamente, quindi risciacquare.

Hydrating Conditioner 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Argan
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; idratante – nutritiva

Trattamento nutritivo. Arricchito con Cheratina e Argan, idrata la fibra in profondità, districa effica-
cemente rendendo i capelli secchi, soffici e luminosi. 

Modo d’uso: dopo lo shampoo, applicare il prodotto su lunghezze e punte e pettinare. Lasciare agire 
per 3-5 minuti, quindi risciacquare.

hydrating

ENG HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Nourishing hydrating shampoo - Active principles: 
Keratin - Argan - Properties: deep down restructuring - hydration and nourishment - 
Nourishing shampoo. Enriched with keratin and argan, it cleanses and hydrates the 
hair fiber, making dry hair easy to comb, soft and shiny. No SLS/SLES. - Directions: 
apply the product to wet hair, massage gently then rinse out. - HYDRATING 
CONDITIONER - Nourishing hydrating treatment for hair - Active principles: 
Keratin - Argan - Properties: deep down restructuring - hydration and nourishment 
-Nourishing treatment. Enriched with keratin and argan, it hydrates hair fiber deep 
down and effectively detangles, making dry hair soft and shiny. - Directions: after 
shampooing, apply the product to lengths and ends and comb through. Leave for 
3-5 minutes then rinse out.

ES HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Champú hidratante y nutritivo - Activos: Queratina - 
Argán - Propriedades: restructuración profunda - hidratante y nutritivo. - Champú 
nutritivo. - Enriquecido con Queratina y Argán, limpia e hidrata la fibra, haciendo el 
cabello seco fácil de peinar devolviéndole brillo y suavidad. Modo de empleo: Aplicar 
sobre el cabello húmedo, masajear delicadamente, luego enjuagar. - HYDRATING 
CONDITIONER - Tratamiento hidratante nutritivo para cabellos - Activos: Queratina 
- Argán - Propriedades: restructuración profunda - hidratante y nutritivo. - Champú 
nutritivo. - Tratamiento nutritivo. Enriquecido con Queratina y Argán, hidrata la fibra 
en profundidad, desenreda eficazmente devolviendo al cabello seco brillo y suavida. 
Modo de empleo: Después del champú, aplicar el producto en largos y puntas 
luego peinar. Dejar actuar durante 3-5 minutos, luego enjuaguar.

FRA HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Shampoing hydratant nourrissant - Actifs: 
Kératine - Argan - Propriétés: restructurant profond - hydratant et nourrissant - 
Shampoing nourrissant. Enrichi à la Kératine et à l’Argan, il nettoie et hydrate la 
fibre, en rendant les cheveux secs faciles à peigner, légers et lumineux. Sans SLS/
SLES. - Mode d’emploi : appliquer sur les cheveux mouillés, masser délicatement 
puis rincer. - HYDRATING CONDITIONER - Traitement hydratant nourrissant pour 
cheveux - Actifs: Kératine - Argan - Propriétés: restructurant profond - hydratant et 
nourrissant - Traitement nourrissant. Enrichi à la Kératine et à l’Argan, il hydrate la 
fibre en profondeur et assure un démêlage efficace en rendant les cheveux secs, 
légers et lumineux. Mode d’emploi : après le shampoing, appliquer le produit sur les 
longueurs et les pointes puis peigner. Laisser agir 3-5 minutes puis rincer 

PT HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Shampoo hidratante nutriente - Activos: 
Queratina - Argan - Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - hidratante e 
nutriente - Shampoo nutriente. Enriquecido com Queratina e Argan, deterge e 
hidrata a fibra capilar deixando os cabelos secos fáceis de pentear, macios e 
luminosos. Sem SLS/SLES. - Como usar: distribua sobre os cabelos molhados, 
massageie delicadamente, em seguida enxague. - HYDRATING CONDITIONER 
- Tratamento hidratante nutriente para os cabelos - Activos: Queratina - Argan 
- Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - hidratante e nutriente - Tratamento 

nutriente. Enriquecido com Queratina e Argan, hidrata a fibra em profundidade, 
desembaraça eficazmente, deixando os cabelos secos, macios e luminosos. 
Como usar: após o shampoo, aplique o produto nos comprimentos e nas pontas 
e penteie. Deixar agir durante 3 - 5 minutos, e depois enxaguar.

DE HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Feuchtigkeitsspendendes und nährendes 
Shampoo. - Wirkstoffe: Keratin - Arganöl - Eigenschaften: intensiv aufbauend 
feuchtigkeitsspendend und nährend - Nährendes Shampoo. Mit Keratin und Arganöl, 
reinigt die Haarfaser und spendet Feuchtigkeit. Trockenes Haar wird frisierfreundlich, 
locker und glänzend. Ohne SLS/SLES. - Gebrauch: Auf das nasse Haar auftragen, 
sanft einmassieren, sodann ausspülen. - HYDRATING CONDITIONER - Nährende 
und feuchtigkeitsspendende Haarkur - Wirkstoffe: Keratin - Arganöl - Eigenschaften: 
intensiv aufbauend feuchtigkeitsspendend und nährend - Nährende Haarkur: 
Mit Keratin und Arganöl. Versorgt die Haarfaser intensiv mit Feuchtigkeit, entwirrt 
wirksam und macht trockenes Haar locker und leuchtend. - Gebrauch: Das Produkt 
nach dem Shampoo über die Länge bis zu den Spitzen auftragen und kämmen. 
3 - 5 Minuten einwirken lassen und sodann ausspülen. 

NL HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Hydraterende en voedende shampoo - Werkzame 
stoffen: Keratine - Argan - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - hydraterend en 
voedend - Voedende shampoo. Verrijkt met keratine en argan. Reinigt en hydrateert 
de haarvezel en maakt het haar kambaar, zacht en glanzend. Zonder SLS/SLES. - 
Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product op nat haar aan. Voorzichtig inmasseren en 
vervolgens uitspoelen. - HYDRATING CONDITIONER - Hydraterende en voedende 
behandeling van haar - - Werkzame stoffen: Keratine - Argan - Eigenschappen: diep 
herstellende werking - hydraterend en voedend - Voedende behandeling. Verrijkt 
met keratine en argan. Hydrateert de haarvezel diep, ontwart het haar doeltreffend 
en maakt droog haar zacht en glanzend. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product 
na de shampoo over de hele lengte en de punten aan en kam het. Laat het 3 tot 5 
minuten inwerken en spoel het vervolgens uit.

POL HYDRATING SHAMPOO - Szampon nawilżający i odżywczy - Czynniki 
aktywne: Keratyna - Olejek arganowy - Właściwości: - głębokie działanie 
odbudowujące - nawilżanie i odżywianie - Szampon odżywczy Wzbogacony 
keratyną i olejkiem arganowym, oczyszcza i nawilża włókna, przywracając suchym 
włosom łatwość rozczesywania, miękkość i blask. Bez SLS/SLES. - Sposób użycia: 
nałożyć na mokre włosy, delikatnie wymasować, następnie spłukać. - HYDRATING 
CONDITIONER - Preparat nawilżający i odżywiający włosy - Czynniki aktywne: 
Keratyna - Olejek arganowy - Właściwości: - głębokie działanie odbudowujące 
- nawilżanie i odżywianie - Preparat odżywczy. Wzbogacony keratyną i olejkiem 
arganowym, głęboko nawilża włókna i skutecznie je prostuje, sprawiając, że suche 
włosy stają się miękkie i pełne blasku. - Sposób użycia: po umyciu szamponem 
rozprowadzić produkt na całej długości włosów aż po końce i rozczesać 
grzebieniem. Pozostawić na włosach przez 3-5 minut, a następnie spłukać.



Colour Extender Shampoo 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Bacche di Goji
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; anti-age – antiossidante

Shampoo protettivo del colore. Arricchito con Cheratina e Bacche di Goji, nutre e protegge la fibra 
rendendo i capelli colorati morbidi e lucenti. Inibisce lo scarico del colore preservandone a lungo l’in-
tensità. Senza SLS/SLES.

Modo d’uso: applicare su capelli bagnati, massaggiare delicatamente, quindi risciacquare.

Colour Extender Conditioner 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Bacche di Goji
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; anti-age – antiossidante

Trattamento emolliente. Arricchito con Cheratina e Bacche di Goji, nutre e protegge la fibra, districa 
efficacemente e contribuisce a preservare a lungo l’intensità del colore.

Modo d’uso: dopo lo shampoo, applicare il prodotto dalle radici alle punte e pettinare. Lasciare agire 
per 3-5 minuti, quindi risciacquare.

colour extender

ENG COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Color protection shampoo - Active principles: 
Keratin - Goji berries - Properties: deep down restructuring - anti-age and antioxidant. Color 
protection shampoo. Enriched with keratin and goji berries, it nourishes and protects the hair 
fiber, leaving colored hair feeling soft and looking shiny. It helps maintain color longer. No SLS/
SLES. - Directions: apply the product to wet hair, massage gently then rinse out. - COLOUR 
EXTENDER CONDITIONER - Soothing treatment for colored hair - Active principles: Keratin 
- Goji berries - Properties: deep down restructuring - anti-age and antioxidant. - Soothing 
treatment. Enriched with keratin and goji berries, it nourishes and protects the hair fiber, 
effectively detangles and helps maintain color longer. - Directions: after shampooing, apply the 
product from the roots to the ends and comb through. Leave for 3-5 minutes then rinse out.

ES COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Champú protección del color - Principios Activos: 
Queratina - Semillas de Goji - Propriedades: restructuración profunda - anti- edad y 
antioxidante. - Champú protector del color. Enriquecido con Queratina y Semillas de Goji, 
nutre y protege la fibra dando al cabello teñido brillo y suavidad. Inhibe la descarga del 
color, preservando por más tiempo la intensidad. Sin SLS / SLES. Modo de empleo: aplicar 
sobre el cabello mojado, masajear suavemente y luego enjuagar. - COLOUR EXTENDER 
CONDITIONER - Tratamiento emoliente para cabellos teñidos - Principios Activos: Queratina 
- Semillas de Goji - Propriedades: restructuración profunda - anti- edad y antioxidante. - 
Tratamiento emoliente. Enriquecido con Queratina y Semillas de Goji, nutre y protege la fibra, 
desenreda eficazmente y ayuda a preservar durante más tiempo la intensidad del color. 
Modo de empleo: Después del champú, aplicar el producto desde la raíz hasta las puntas y 
luego peinar. Dejar actuar durante 3-5 minutos, luego enjuaguar.

FRA COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Shampoing protection couleur - Actifs: Kératine 
- Baies de Goji - Propriétés: restructurant profond - anti-âge et antioxydant - Shampoing 
protecteur de la couleur. Enrichi à la Kératine et aux Baies de Goji, il nourrit et protège la 
fibre en rendant les cheveux colorés doux et brillants. Il bloque la perte de la couleur en en 
prolongeant dans le temps l’intensité. Sans SLS/SLES. Mode d’emploi  : appliquer sur les 
cheveux mouillés, masser délicatement puis rincer. - COLOUR EXTENDER CONDITIONER 
- Traitement émollient pour cheveux colorés - Actifs: Kératine - Baies de Goji - Propriétés: 
restructurant profond - anti-âge et antioxydant - Traitement émollient. Enrichi à la Kératine 
et aux Baies de Goji, il nourrit et protège la fibre, assure un démêlage efficace et contribue à 
prolonger longtemps l’intensité de la couleur. Mode d’emploi : Après le shampoing, appliquer 
le produit des racines aux pointes puis peigner. Laisser agir 3-5 minutes puis rincer.

PT COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Shampoo protecção da cor - Activos: Queratina - 
Bagas de Goji - Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - Anti-idade e anti-oxidante - Shampoo 
protecção da cor. Enriquecido com Queratina e Bagas de Goji, nutre e protege a fibra capilar 
deixando os cabelos macios e luminosos. Inibe o desbotamento da cor preservando por 
muito tempo a sua intensidade. Sem SLS/SLES. Como usar: distribua sobre os cabelos 
molhados, massageie delicadamente, em seguida enxague . - COLOUR EXTENDER 
CONDITIONER - Tratamento emoliente para cabelos coloridos - Activos: Queratina - Bagas 
de Goji - Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - Anti-idade e anti-oxidante - Tratamento 

emoliente. Enriquecido com Queratina e Bagas de Goji, nutre e protege a fibra capilar, 
desembaraçando eficazmente e preservando no tempo a intensidade da cor. Como usar: 
após o shampoo, aplique o produto das raízes até as pontas e penteie. Deixar agir durante 
3 - 5 minutos, e depois enxaguar.

DE COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Farbschutzshampoo - Wirkstoffe: Keratin - 
Bocksdornbeeren - Eigenschaften: intensiv aufbauend - alterungs- und oxidationshemmend 
- Farbschutzshampoo. Mit Keratin und Bocksdornbeeren. Nährt und schützt die Haarfaser 
und macht es weich und leuchtend. Hemmt das Abfärben und macht die Farbe lange haltbar. 
Ohne SLS/SLES. - Gebrauch: Auf das nasse Haar auftragen, sanft einmassieren, sodann 
ausspülen. - COLOUR EXTENDER CONDITIONER - Weichmachende Kur für gefärbtes Haar 
- Wirkstoffe: Keratin - Bocksdornbeeren - Eigenschaften: intensiv aufbauend - alterungs- und 
oxidationshemmend - Weichmachende Kur. Mit Keratin und Bocksdornbeeren. Nährt und 
schützt die Haarfaser, entwirrt wirksam und trägt dazu bei, dass die Farbintensivität lange hält. 
- Gebrauch: Das Produkt nach dem Shampoo über die Länge bis zu den Spitzen auftragen 
und kämmen. 3 - 5 Minuten einwirken lassen und sodann sorgfältig ausspülen.

NL COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Kleurbeschermende shampoo - Werkzame stoffen: 
Keratine - Gojibessen - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - anti-age en antioxidant 
- Kleurbeschermende shampoo. Verrijkt met keratine en gojibessen. Voedt en beschermt 
de haarvezel en maakt gekleurd haar zacht en glanzend. Remt het vervagen van de kleur 
en zorgt voor langdurig kleurbehoud. Zonder SLS/SLES. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het 
product op nat haar aan. Voorzichtig inmasseren en vervolgens uitspoelen. - COLOUR 
EXTENDER CONDITIONER - Zachtmakende behandeling voor gekleurd haar. - Werkzame 
stoffen: Keratine - Gojibessen - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - anti-age en 
antioxidant - Zachtmakende behandeling. Verrijkt met keratine en gojibessen. Voedt en 
beschermt de haarvezel, ontwart het haar doeltreffend en draagt bij aan een langdurig 
kleurbehoud. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product na de shampoo van de haaraanzet 
tot de punten aan en kam het. Laat het 3 tot 5 minuten inwerken en spoel het vervolgens uit.

POL COLOUR EXTENDER SHAMPOO - Szampon chroniący kolor - Czynniki aktywne: 
Keratyna - Jagody Goji - Właściwości: głębokie działanie odbudowujące - działanie 
zapobiegające efektom starzenia i utlenianiu - Szampon chroniący kolor. Wzbogacony 
keratyną i jagodami goji, odżywia i chroni włókno, przywracając farbowanym włosom 
miękkość i blask. Zapobiega zmywaniu farby utrzymując przez długi czas intensywny 
kolor. Bez SLS/SLES. - Sposób użycia: nałożyć na mokre włosy, delikatnie wymasować, 
następnie spłukać. - COLOUR EXTENDER CONDITIONER - Natłuszczanie włosów po 
koloryzacji - Czynniki aktywne: Keratyna - Jagody Goji - Właściwości: głębokie działanie 
odbudowujące - działanie zapobiegające efektom starzenia i utlenianiu - Produkt o 
działaniu natłuszczającym. Wzbogacony keratyną i jagodami goji, odżywia i chroni 
włókno, skutecznie prostuje włosy i pozwala na długo utrzymać intensywny kolor. - 
Sposób użycia: po umyciu szamponem nałożyć produkt od nasady po końcówki i 
rozczesać grzebieniem. Pozostawić na włosach przez 3-5 minut, a następnie spłukać.



Body Amplifier Shampoo 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Bamboo
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; elasticizzante – corporizzante

Shampoo effetto volume. Arricchito con Cheratina e Bamboo, deterge e ristruttura capelli sottili e 
privi di tono, rendendoli leggeri e voluminosi. Senza SLS/SLES.

Modo d’uso: applicare su capelli bagnati, massaggiare delicatamente, quindi risciacquare.

Body Amplifier Conditioner 200 - 1000 ml

Principi Attivi: Cheratina, Bamboo
Proprietà: Ristrutturante profonda; elasticizzante – corporizzante

Trattamento corporizzante. Arricchito con Cheratina e Bamboo, districa efficacemente i capelli 
senza appesantire, rinforza la struttura donando corpo e vigore. 

Modo d’uso: dopo lo shampoo, applicare il prodotto dalle radici alle punte e pettinare. Lasciare agire 
per 3-5 minuti, quindi risciacquare.

body amplifier

ENG BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Volumizing shampoo - Active principles: 
Keratin - Bamboo - Properties: deep down restructuring enhanced elasticity 
and body - Volumizing shampoo. Enriched with keratin and bamboo, it cleanses 
and restructures fine lifeless hair, giving it body, bounce and lift. No SLS/SLES. - 
Directions: apply the product to wet hair, massage gently then rinse out. - BODY 
AMPLIFIER CONDITIONER - Hair volumizing treatment - Active principles: Keratin 
- Bamboo - Properties: deep down restructuring enhanced elasticity and body 
-Hair body building treatment. Enriched with keratin and bamboo, this conditioner 
effectively detangles hair without weighing it down and strengthens the structure 
for extra body and vigor. - Directions: after shampooing, apply the product to 
lengths and ends and comb through. Leave for 2-3 minutes then rinse out.

ES BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Champú efecto volumen - Principios Activos: 
Queratina - Bambú - Propriedades: restructuración profunda - Otorga elasticidad – 
brinda tonicidad - Champú con efecto volumen. Enriquecido con Queratina y Bambú, 
limpia y reestructura el cabello fino y carente de tonicidad, transformándolos en suaves y 
luminosos. Sin SLS / SLES. - Modo de empleo: aplicar sobre el cabello mojado, masajear 
suavemente y luego enjuagar. - BODY AMPLIFIER CONDITIONER - Tratamiento del 
cabello para dar volumen - Principios Activos: Queratina - Bambú - Propriedades: 
restructuración profunda - Otorga elasticidad – brinda tonicidad - El tratamiento da 
tonicidad al cabello. Enriquecido con Queratina y bambú, desenreda eficazmente el 
cabello sin apelmazarlo, refuerza la estructura brindando fuerza y tonicidad. - Modo de 
empleo: Después del champú, aplicar el producto en largos y puntas luego peinar. Dejar 
actuar durante 2-3 minutos, luego enjuague.

FRA BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Shampoing effet volume - Actifs: Kératine - 
Bambou - Propriétés: restructurant profond - élastifiant et corporisant. - Shampoing 
effet volume. Enrichi à la Kératine et au Bambou, il nettoie et restructure les cheveux fins 
et sans tonus, en les rendant légers et volumineux. Sans SLS/SLES. Mode d’emploi : 
appliquer sur les cheveux mouillés, masser délicatement puis rincer. - BODY AMPLIFIER 
CONDITIONER - Traitement volumisant pour cheveux - Actifs: Kératine - Bambou - 
Propriétés: restructurant profond - élastifiant et corporisant. - Traitement corporisant. 
Enrichi à la Kératine et au Bambou, il permet un démêlage efficace des cheveux sans 
les alourdir, renforce la structure en donnant du corps et de la vigueur. Mode d’emploi : 
après le shampoing, appliquer le produit sur les longueurs et les pointes puis peigner. 
Laisser agir 2-3 minutes puis rincer.

PT BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Shampoo efeito volume - Activos: Queratina - 
Bambu - Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - elastificante e volumizante - Shampoo 
efeito volume. Enriquecido com Queratina e Bambu, deterge e reestrutura os cabelos 
finos e sem volume, deixando-os leves e volumosos. Sem SLS/SLES. Como usar: 
distribua sobre os cabelos molhados, massageie delicadamente, em seguida enxague. 
- BODY AMPLIFIER CONDITIONER - Tratamento volumizante para os cabelos - Activos: 
Queratina - Bambu - Propriedades: reestruturante profunda - elastificante e volumizante 

- Tratamento volumizante. Enriquecido com Queratina e Bambu, desembaraça 
eficazmente os cabelos sem deixá-los pesados, reforça a sua estrutura e doa corpo 
e vigor. - Como usar: após o shampoo, aplique o produto nos comprimentos e nas 
pontas e penteie. Deixar agir durante 2 - 3 minutos, e depois enxaguar.

DE BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Shampoo mit Fülleeffekt - Wirkstoffe: Keratin 
- Bambus - Eigenschaften: intensiv aufbauend - verleiht Spannkraft und Fülle - 
Shampoo mit Fülleeffekt. Mit Keratin und Bambus. Reinigt und restrukturiert dünnes 
und kraftloses Haar und macht es leicht und füllig. Ohne SLS/SLES. Gebrauch: 
Auf das nasse Haar auftragen, sanft einmassieren, sodann ausspülen. - BODY 
AMPLIFIER CONDITIONER - Fülle verleihende Haarkur - Wirkstoffe: Keratin 
- Bambus - Eigenschaften: intensiv aufbauend - verleiht Spannkraft und Fülle - 
Fülle verleihende Kur. Mit Keratin und Bambus. Entwirrt das Haar wirksam ohne 
zu beschweren, kräftigt die Struktur und verleiht Körper und Kraft. Gebrauch: Das 
Produkt nach dem Shampoo über die Länge bis zu den Spitzen auftragen und 
kämmen. 2 - 3 Minuten einwirken lassen und sodann sorgfältig ausspülen.

NL BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Shampoo met volume-effect - Werkzame 
stoffen: Keratine - Bamboe - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - maakt 
het haar elastisch en geeft het body - Shampoo met volume-effect. Verrijkt met 
keratine en bamboe. Reinigt en herstructureert dun en futloos haar, maakt het licht 
en geeft volume. Zonder SLS/SLES. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product op 
nat haar aan. Voorzichtig inmasseren en vervolgens uitspoelen. - BODY AMPLIFIER 
CONDITIONER - Volumegevende behandeling voor het haar - Werkzame stoffen: 
Keratine - Bamboe - Eigenschappen: diep herstellende werking - maakt het haar 
elastisch en geeft het body - Bodygevende behandeling. Verrijkt met keratine en 
bamboe. Ontwart het haar doeltreffend zonder het zwaar te maken, verstevigt de 
structuur, geeft body en maakt het sterk. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: breng het product 
na de shampoo over de hele lengte en de punten aan en kam het. Laat het 2 tot 
3 minuten inwerken en spoel het vervolgens uit.

POL BODY AMPLIFIER SHAMPOO - Szampon zwiększający objętość włosów 
- Czynniki aktywne: Keratyna - Bambus - Właściwości: głębokie działanie 
odbudowujące - większa elastyczność i objętość - Szampon zwiększający objętość 
włosów. Wzbogacony keratyną i bambusem oczyszcza i odbudowuje włosy cienkie 
i pozbawione energii nadając im lekkości i objętości. Bez SLS/SLES. - Sposób 
użycia: nałożyć na mokre włosy, delikatnie wymasować, następnie spłukać. - BODY 
AMPLIFIER CONDITIONER - Preparat zwiększający objętość włosów - Czynniki 
aktywne: Keratyna - Bambus - Właściwości: głębokie działanie odbudowujące - 
większa elastyczność i objętość - Zwiększenie objętości. Wzbogacony keratyną 
i bambusem skutecznie prostuje włosy nieobciążając ich, wzmacnia strukturę 
nadając objętości i wyrazu. - Sposób użycia: po umyciu szamponem rozprowadzić 
produkt na całej długości włosów aż po końce i rozczesać grzebieniem. Pozostawić 
na włosach przez 2-3 minuty, a następnie spłukać.
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booster shine conditioner

ENG Illuminating hair treatment. This exclusive formula, enriched with plant-based keratin, collagen and elastin, works deep 
down to provide nourishment and unbeatable shine. Can be used on its own or with TAB>U FARD nuances for a gloss 
shine finish. - Directions: wash hair and towel dry to remove any excess water. Wear disposable gloves, apply the product 
to lengths and ends then comb through to ensure it is distributed evenly. Leave for 3 minutes then rinse thoroughly. For 
professional use.

ES Tramiento de alto brillo para el cabello. La fórmula exclusiva enriquecida con Queratina Vegetal, Colágeno y  Elastina,  
actúa en profundidad aportando brillo y  nutrición. Puede ser utilizado solo o en combinación con los colores de TAB>U 
FARD  para un servicio Gloss Shine.  - Modo de empleo: Lavar el cabello y secarlo con una toalla eliminando el exceso de 
agua. Usar guantes desechables, luego aplicar el producto en largos y puntas distribuyéndolo uniformemente con un peine. 
No aplicar sobre el cuero cabelludo. Dejar actuar durante 3 minutos. Aclarar abundantemente. Uso profesional.

FRA Traitement illuminant pour cheveux. La formule exclusive enrichie à la Kératine Végétale, au Collagène et à l’Élastine 
agit en profondeur, en apportant au cheveu nutriment et brillant intense. À utiliser seul ou associé aux nuances TAB>U FARD 
pour un service Gloss Shine. - Mode d’emploi : laver les cheveux et les essorer avec une serviette pour éliminer l’excès 
d’eau. Enfiler des gants jetables, appliquer le produit sur les longueurs et les pointes en le distribuant de manière uniforme 
avec un peigne. Laisser agir 3 minutes et rincer avec soin. Usage professionnel

PT Tratamento iluminante para os cabelos. A exclusiva fórmula enriquecida com Queratina Vegetal, Colagénio e Elastina 
actua em profundidade proporcionando nutrição e máximo brilho.  Usar sozinho ou combinado com as nuances TAB>U 
FARD para um serviço “Gloss Shine”. - Como usar: Lavar os cabelos e secá-los com uma toalha para tirar o excesso de 

água. Usar luvas descartáveis, aplicar o produto nos fios e nas pontas, distribuindo de modo uniforme com um pente.  
Deixar repousar durante 3 minutos e enxaguar com atenção.  Para uso profissional.

DE Haarbehandlung für mehr Farbbrillanz. Die exklusive, mit pflanzlichem Keratin, Kollagen und Elastin angereicherte 
Formel wirkt bis in die Tiefe, versorgt das Haar mit Nährstoffen und verleiht maximale Farbbrillanz. Kann separat oder 
in Kombination mit den Nuancen TAB>U FARD für einen Gloss Shine Service - Anwendung: Das Haar waschen und mit 
einem Handtuch trocken tupfen, um überschüssiges Wasser zu entfernen. Einweg - Handschuhe anziehen, das Produkt 
auf Längen und Spitzen auftragen und mit Hilfe eines Kamms gleichmäßig verteilen. 3 Minuten einwirken lassen und dann 
gründlich ausspülen. Gewerbliche Verwendung.

NL Oplichtende behandeling voor het haar. De exclusieve formule verrijkt met Plantaardige Keratine, Collageen en 
Elastine werkt diep in het haar, voedt het en geeft het maximale glans. Los te gebruiken of in combinatie met de nuances 
TAB>U FARD voor een Gloss Shine - Gebruiksaanwijzing: was het haar en dep het droop met een handdoek. Gebruik 
wegwerphandschoenen, en verdeel het product met een kam gelijkmatig over de lengte en de punten. Laat het 3 minuten 
inwerken, en spoel het haar vervolgens grondig uit. Professioneel gebruik.

POL Preparat rozświetlający do włosów. Unikalna formuła, wzbogacona roślinną keratyną, kolagenem i elastyną, o głębokim 
działaniu odżywczym, przywracająca niezrównany połysk. Do stosowania pojedynczo lub w połączeniu z odcieniami TAB>U 
FARD w ramach zabiegu Gloss Shine. - Sposób użycia: Umyć włosy, a następnie odcisnąć je w ręcznik usuwając nadmiar 
wody. Stosować rękawiczki jednorazowe; produkt rozprowadzić równomiernie na długościach i końcówkach, posługując się 
grzebieniem. Pozostawić na włosach przez 3 minuty, a następnie dokładnie spłukać. Do użytku profesjonalnego

Trattamento illuminante per capelli - 200ml

L’esclusiva formula arricchita con Cheratina Vegetale, Collagene ed Elastina 
agisce in profondità apportando nutrizione e massima brillantezza.

Da utilizzare singolarmente o in abbinamento alle nuances Tab>u Fard per un 
servizio che garantisce una riflessatura lucente e leggera e può essere effettuata 
a ogni shampoo.

Modo d’uso: lavare i capelli e tamponarli con un asciugamano eliminando 
l’eccesso di acqua. Indossare guanti monouso, applicare il prodotto su lunghezze 
e punte distribuendo in modo uniforme con un pettine. Lasciare in posa 3 minuti 
quindi risciacquare con cura. Uso professionale.



fard rich color conditioner

ENG SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD - Sens.ùs Tab>u adds a new line of nourishing color hair treatments to its range. The exclusive 
formulas, enriched with plant-based keratin, collagen and elastin, work deep down to provide nourishment and restore 
brilliance and shine to cosmetic or natural color. - Directions: wash hair and towel dry to remove any excess water. Wear 
gloves to protect your hands from the color. Apply the product to lengths and ends then comb through to ensure it is 
distributed evenly. Do not apply to the scalp. Leave for 3 – 15 minutes, depending on the intensity of the brilliance desired. 
Rinse thoroughly. For professional use.

ES SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD - Sens.ùsTab>u  se amplía con la nueva gama de tratamientos color y nutrientes para el cabello. 
La exclusividad de las formulaciones, enriquecidas con Queratina Vegetal, Colágeno y  Elastina, actúan  profundamente 
aportando nutrición y regenerando el brillo y la vivacidad del color cosmético  y natural. Modo de empleo: Lavar el cabello 
y secarlo con una toalla eliminando el exceso de agua. Use guantes desechables para proteger las manos del contacto 
con el color, luego aplicar el producto en largos y puntas distribuyéndolo uniformemente con un peine. No aplicar sobre 
el cuero cabelludo. Dejar actuar durante 3-15 minutos, dependiendo de la intensidad del brillo del color deseado. Aclarar 
abundantemente. Uso profesional. 

FRA SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD - Sens.ùs Tab>u introduit une nouvelle gamme de traitements colorants et nourrissants pour 
cheveux. Les formules exclusives enrichies à la Kératine Végétale, au Collagène et à l’Élastine agissent en profondeur, 
en nourrissant le cheveu et en régénérant la vivacité de la couleur cosmétique et/ou naturelle. - Mode d’emploi  : laver 
les cheveux et les essorer avec une serviette pour éliminer l’excès d’eau. Porter des gants pour protéger les mains du 
contact avec la couleur, appliquer le produit sur les longueurs et les pointes en le distribuant de manière uniforme avec 
un peigne. Ne pas appliquer sur le cuir chevelu. Laisser agir 3 – 15 minutes suivant l’intensité de couleur désirée. Rincer 
soigneusement. Usage professionnel.

PT SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD - A Sens.ùs Tab>u amplia-se  com a nova gama de tratamentos colorantes e nutrientes para os 
cabelos. A exclusividade das fórmulas enriquecidas com Queratina Vegetal, Colagénio e Elastina atuam em profundidade, 
proporcionando nutrição e regenerando a vitalidade e o brilho da coloração cosmética e/ou natural. - Como usar: Lavar 
os cabelos e secá-los com uma toalha para tirar o excesso de água. Usar luvas para proteger as mãos do contacto com a 

tinta, aplicar o produto nos fios e nas pontas, distribuindo de modo uniforme com um pente.  Não aplique o produto sobre o 
couro cabeludo. Deixar em repouso de 3 a 15 minutos conforme a intensidade de luminosidade de cor desejada. Enxague 
com atenção.  Para uso profissional. 

DE SENS.ÙS TAB>U FARD - Sens.ùs Tab>ù erweitert sich um das neue Sortiment von Färbe- und Pflegebehandlungen für 
das Haar. Die Exklusivität der mit pflanzlichem Keratin, Kollagen und Elastin angereicherten Formeln wirkt bis in die Tiefe, 
versorgt das Haar mit Nährstoffen und bringt die Lebendigkeit und Brillanz der kosmetischen u/o natürlichen Haarfarbe 
zurück. - Anwendung: Das Haar waschen und mit einem Handtuch trocken tupfen, um überschüssiges Wasser zu entfernen. 
Handschuhe anziehen, um die Hände vor dem Kontakt mit der Farbe zu schützen. Das Produkt auf Längen und Spitzen 
auftragen und mit Hilfe eines Kamms gleichmäßig verteilen. Nicht auf die Kopfhaut auftragen. 3-15 Minuten einwirken 
lassen, je nachdem, welche Intensität und Farbbrillanz gewünscht wird. Gründlich ausspülen. Gewerbliche Verwendung. 

NL SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD - Sens.ùs Tab>u wordt uitgebreid met een nieuw assortiment voedende en kleurbehandelingen 
voor haar. De exclusieve formules verrijkt met Plantaardige Keratine, Collageen en Elastine werken diep in het haar, voeden 
het en herstellen de intensiteit en glans van de cosmetische en/of natuurlijke kleur. - Gebruiksaanwijzing: was het haar 
en dep het droop met een handdoek. Gebruik handschoenen om te voorkomen dat de handen met de kleur in aanraking 
komen, en verdeel het product met een kam gelijkmatig over de lengte en de punten. Breng het product niet op de hoofdhuid 
aan. Laat het 3 tot 15 minuten inwerken, afhankelijk van de gewenste intensiteit van de kleurglans. Zorgvuldig uitspoelen. 
Professioneel gebruik. 

POL SENS.ÙS Tab>u FARD Linia Sens.ùs Tab>u powiększyła się o nową gamę koloryzujących i odżywczych preparatów 
do włosów. Unikalne formuły, wzbogacone roślinną keratyną, kolagenem i elastyną, o głębokim działaniu odżywczym i 
regenerującym, przywracają połysk kosmetycznego i/ lub naturalnego koloru. - Sposób użycia: Umyć włosy, a następnie 
odcisnąć je w ręcznik usuwając nadmiar wody. Stosować rękawiczki, aby chronić dłonie przed kontaktem z farbą; 
produkt rozprowadzić równomiernie na długościach i końcówkach, posługując się grzebieniem. Nie nakładać na skórę 
głowy. Pozostawić na włosach przez 3-15 min, w zależności od docelowej siły połysku. Dokładnie spłukać. Do użytku 
profesjonalnego.

Sens.ùs Tab>u si amplia con la nuova gamma di trattamenti coloranti e 
nutrienti per capelli - 200ml

L’esclusività delle formulazioni arricchite con Cheratina Vegetale, 
Collagene ed Elastina agisce in profondità, apportando nutrizione e 
rigenerando vivacità e brillantezza del colore cosmetico e naturale.

Modo d’uso: lavare i capelli e tamponarli con un asciugamano 
eliminando l’eccesso di acqua. Indossare guanti per proteggere le 
mani dal contatto con il colore, applicare il prodotto su lunghezze e 
punte distribuendolo in modo uniforme con un pettine. Non applicare 
sul cuoio capelluto. Lasciare in posa 3 – 15 minuti in base all’intensità di 
brillantezza colore desiderata. Risciacquare con cura. Uso professionale.
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la
tin

ad
o 

- 
ru

b
io

 e
xt

ra
 p

la
tin

ad
o.

FR
A

 F
on

d
 d

’a
p

p
lic

at
io

n 
co

ns
ei

llé
 -

 c
hâ

ta
in

 fo
nc

é 
- 

ch
ât

ai
n 

- 
ch

ât
ai

n 
cl

ai
r 

- 
b

lo
nd

 fo
nc

é 
- 

b
lo

nd
 -

 b
lo

nd
 c

la
ir 

- 
b

lo
nd

 t
rè

s 
cl

ai
r 

- 
b

lo
nd

 p
la

tin
e 

- 
b

lo
nd

 u
ltr

a 
p

la
tin

e.

P
T 

Fu
nd

o 
d

e 
ap

lic
aç

ão
 a

co
ns

el
ha

d
o 

- 
ca

st
an

ho
 e

sc
ur

o 
- 

ca
st

an
ho

 -
 c

as
ta

nh
o 

cl
ar

o 
- 

lo
iro

 e
sc

ur
o 

- 
lo

iro
 -

 lo
iro

 c
la

ro
 -

 lo
iro

 c
la

rís
si

m
o 

- 
lo

iro
 p

la
tin

ad
o 

- 
lo

iro
 u

ltr
a 

p
la

tin
ad

o.

D
E
 E

m
p

fo
hl

en
er

 U
nt

er
gr

un
d

 -
 d

un
ke

lb
ra

un
 -

 m
itt

el
b

ra
un

 -
 h

el
lb

ra
un

 -
 d

un
ke

lb
lo

nd
 -

 m
itt

el
b

lo
nd

 -
 h

el
lb

lo
nd

 -
 s

eh
r 

he
lle

s 
b

lo
nd

 -
 p

la
tin

b
lo

nd
 -

 u
ltr

ap
la

tin
b

lo
nd

.

N
L 

A
an

b
ev

ol
en

 b
as

is
 w

aa
ro

p
 d

e 
kl

eu
r w

or
d

t a
an

ge
b

ra
ch

t -
 d

on
ke

rb
ru

in
 -

 m
id

d
en

b
ru

in
 -

 li
ch

tb
ru

in
 -

 d
on

ke
rb

lo
nd

 -
 m

id
d

en
b

lo
nd

 -
 li

ch
tb

lo
nd

 -
 z

ee
r l

ic
ht

b
lo

nd
 -

 p
la

tin
ab

lo
nd

 -
 h

el
d

er
 p

la
tin

ab
lo

nd
. 

PO
L 

Z
al

ec
an

y 
p

od
kł

ad
 -

 c
ie

m
ny

 k
as

zt
an

 -
 k

as
zt

an
 -

 ja
sn

y 
ka

sz
ta

n 
- 

ci
em

ny
 b

lo
nd

 -
 b

lo
nd

 -
 ja

sn
y 

b
lo

nd
 -

 b
ar

d
zo

 ja
sn

y 
b

lo
nd

 -
 p

la
ty

no
w

y 
b

lo
nd

 -
 u

ltr
a 

p
la

ty
no

w
y 

b
lo

nd
.



p.o.p.materials

BROCHURE

ESPOSITORE BANCO

T-SHIRT

CARTELLO VETRINA
70x100 cm - bifacciale

FLYERS

CARTELLA COLORE
FARD





treat
yourself


